
1 吉  岡  詩  果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アクアリンクちばSC 5 55.41 29.38 27.03 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.74 7.941 2 1 1

2 3F! ! 5.30 0.13 5.430 1 0 0

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.90 3.903 3 3 3

4 2Aq q F 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.39 2.991 2 2 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.91 4.212 3 3 3

7 CSp4 2.60 0.33 2.931 2 1 1

27.63 29.38

Composition 1.33 6.696.75 7.00 6.50 6.50

Presentation 1.33 6.886.75 7.25 6.75 6.75

Skating Skills 1.33 6.756.50 7.25 6.75 6.50

27.03

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 三  枝  知香子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 1 50.98 27.37 23.61 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Sq+2T q 5.60 -0.32 5.280 -1 -1 -1

2 3T 4.20 -0.42 3.78-1 -1 -1 -1

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.72 3.923 2 2 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.58 4.212 2 2 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.59 3.192 3 2 2

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.79 4.292 3 2 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.00 2.701 -1 1 -1

25.43 27.37

Composition 1.33 5.945.75 6.50 6.00 5.50

Presentation 1.33 6.006.00 6.50 6.00 5.50

Skating Skills 1.33 5.815.75 6.50 5.75 5.25

23.61
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3 小  成  日  和

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 2 41.28 20.41 21.87 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F<< << 1.80 -0.63 1.17-4 -3 -3 -4

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.61 4.112 2 2 1

3 3S<+COMBO < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.45 3.452 2 1 1

5 2Aq q 3.63 X -0.58 3.05-2 -2 -1 -2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.50 3.801 2 2 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.41 3.111 3 1 1

21.37 20.41

Composition 1.33 5.505.25 6.00 5.50 5.25

Presentation 1.33 5.635.25 6.00 5.75 5.50

Skating Skills 1.33 5.315.00 5.75 5.50 5.00

21.87

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 杉  原  舞  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 4 36.27 17.90 18.37 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+2T < 4.66 -0.84 3.82-2 -2 -3 -3

2 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.33 2.931 2 1 1

4 2A< < 2.90 X -0.60 2.30-2 -2 -2 -3

5 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.06 2.44-1 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.30 2.701 2 1 1

19.36 17.90

Composition 1.33 4.755.00 4.25 5.00 4.75

Presentation 1.33 4.564.75 4.00 5.00 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.504.75 4.00 4.75 4.50

18.37
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5 伊  東      礼

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 3 29.08 12.56 17.52 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+2T << 2.60 -0.42 2.18-4 -3 -3 -3

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.59 0.71-4 -4 -5 -5

3 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.07 2.671 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1

6 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.45 0.83-2 -5 -3 -4

7 LSp3 2.40 0.36 2.761 2 2 1

13.88 12.56

Composition 1.33 4.314.25 4.25 4.25 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.314.00 4.25 4.50 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.564.50 4.50 4.50 4.75

17.52

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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